
Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Pool Unionville, ON 4 APR 2024 - 13:55    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2024 HILTON INVITATIONAL MEET and

MASTERS PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

                                   Referee: Erika LINDNER

                             Asst. Referee: Jenni CALFORD BINKS

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  Larissa RYSSINA                 Mikhail ZAITSEV                Amy BUSH                      
   J2  Gail BROCKLEBANK-VINCENT        Tara COLBY                     Jeanine ENNS                  

   J3  Kelly HOOP                      Anne BONNAR                    Yingli HOU                    

   J4  Shari ARMSTRONG                 Sam HOBBES                    

   J5  Erica ZHAO                      Wendy YULE                    

                                     DTC: Emma ENGLISH                        

                                    DATC: Laura STEACY ; Iryna GREBENNIKOVA

 

Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 
     1.   (6)  DURHAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              CHISLETT Chloe                            THORNTON Julia                            

              THOMSON Sophie                                                                      

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 14.3733       92.8650       166.0983

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.550 4.150 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 10.6517     

               TRE3b (0.8)         2.600 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 13.0000     

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 15.5733

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 11.3467
                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 7.25  7.2800

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 14.4000

              HYBRID (0.4)         2.600 6.00 6.50 6.25 5.50 5.75  6.2400

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 6.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 37.3500       77.1000

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 20.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 19.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               30   24   32              2.8667       -3.8667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               3    3    0               1.0000
           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Pool Unionville, ON 4 APR 2024 - 13:55    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2024 HILTON INVITATIONAL MEET and

MASTERS PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

[EX] 2.   (2)  GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              MEE Victoria                              MACLEAN Julia                             

              PETRACCHI Coco                            YOUNG Evelyn                              

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 6.75 6.75 6.75 5.75 6.50 12.8000       96.7050       162.8883
                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.00 6.25  7.3733     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.50 15.2733     

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.950 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.50 15.0733

               TRE4b (0.8)         2.700 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 13.5000

               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 6.50 6.75 7.00 5.75 6.00 10.7800

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 5.75 6.75 6.25 5.50 5.75 14.2000

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.950 3.350 5.50 6.50 6.25 5.50 5.50  7.7050

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 34.6500       72.6500
         Performance (1.0)               6.00 5.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 18.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 19.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               36   41   32              3.6333       -6.4667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               7    6    4               2.8333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     3.   (5)  WATERLOO REGION ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              CADEAU Keira                              KOWALSKI Samantha                         
              MAZUREK Izabell                                                                     

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 7.75 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.25  8.1200       87.5400       150.2900

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.00 14.9333     

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.000 3.400 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.25  9.1800     

               TRE3b (0.8)         2.600 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 13.6933

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.500 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.25 7.00 13.3333

               TRE4b (0.8)         2.700 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 14.2200

               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.25 7.00 11.2000
              HYBRID (0.4)   2.500 1.100 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75  2.8600

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 36.0000       76.2500

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 20.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 20.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               21   23   31              2.5000      -13.5000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               5    4    3               2.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               3    3    3               9.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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2024 HILTON INVITATIONAL MEET and

MASTERS PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

     4.   (3)  DURHAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              BENNETT Charlotte                         KOSTER Beth                               

              KASPAR Allison                                                                      

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 11.8400       81.1717       149.2717
                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 7.00  6.9067     

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.250 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 10.7667     

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.50 14.2000

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 13.3400

               TRE5a (0.8)   2.300 0.000 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.00  0.0000

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 14.5067

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.950 6.00 6.25 5.50 6.00 6.25  9.6117

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 36.0000       74.5000
         Performance (1.0)               6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 19.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 19.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               31   39   32              3.4000       -6.4000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               6    5    7               3.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     5.   (4)  LONDON REGIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              WESLEY Naomi                              YOUNG Abby                                
              WICKI Isabella                                                                      

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.550 2.300 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25  5.6733       87.5417       147.5584

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 15.3600     

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 6.25 6.00 6.50 5.75 5.75 11.5200     

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.50 6.00 14.4000

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 13.3400

                ACRO (0.7)         1.400 6.75 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.50  6.2067

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 10.2733
              HYBRID (0.4)         4.550 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.00 10.7683

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 33.7500       70.2500

         Performance (1.0)               6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 18.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.25 18.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               35   32   40              3.5667      -10.2333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               17   17   6               6.6667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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2024 HILTON INVITATIONAL MEET and

MASTERS PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

     6.   (1)  LONDON REGIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              LAGACÉ LEVESQUE Chloe                     MARTIN Stefanie                           

              SU Yuejia                                 GOSLING Allyssa                           

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.25 14.0000       77.9700       142.4033
               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.25 13.0667     

              HYBRID (0.4)   1.900 1.150 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.50  2.6067-0.5 

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.50  6.5333

               TRE4b (0.8)         2.700 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.25 12.0600

               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75  9.3800

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 12.9533

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.350 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50  7.3700

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 35.1000       72.6000
         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 18.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 19.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               34   33   38              3.5000       -7.6667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               9    10   6               4.1667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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